
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

E-103. Exam Schedule

Sat, 18 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-S01
 Grachev V.M.

Mon, 20 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Relativistic Nuclear Physics  M18-105  Bulekov O.V.
Tue, 21 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Experimental particle physics; Fundamental Interactions: Experiments  B16-104,

B16-S01  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Tue, 21 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Methods of Radiation Registration  B16-104, B16-S01  Dmitrenko V.V.
Mon, 27 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Radiation Registration  B16-104, B16-S01  Dmitrenko V.V.
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry workshop (research work, Experimental nuclear physics, cosmophysics

and physics of fundamental interactions)  M18-105  Grachev V.M., Poluhina N.G.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research on physics of fundamental interactions  B16-104

 Drutskoy A.G.
Wed, 03 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Modern cosmology  M19-105  Galper A.M., Mayorov A.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to particle physics  M19-401  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 Modeling Of Gas-Filled Gamma-Ray Detectors  M19-105  Chernysheva I.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of Atomic Nucleus and Elementary Particles  B17-391  Koldobskiy S.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 Scientific Research Work  M19-105  Grachev V.M.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern cosmology  M19-105  Galper A.M., Mayorov A.G.


